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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  1   Women 60 M University Prelims

Friday 2/13/2026 - 1:20 PM
***CUT OFF  7.50***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Allen County SoRanayla Moten _________1

Allen County SoGrace Nwokocha _________2

Arkansas SrTaejha Badal _________3

Arkansas FrRyan Jennings _________4

Arkansas JrAsia Thomas _________5

Central Miss JrGrizell Scarlett _________6

Cincinnati SrKya Epps _________7

Florida JrJade Brown _________8

Florida SrGabrielle Matthews _________9

Florida FrPayton Payne _________10

Illinois JrSophia Beckmon _________11

Illinois SrAzariyah Bryant _________12

Iowa SrHolly Duax _________13

Iowa SrAlexandria Edison _________14

Louisiana Te FrTyrica Sterrett _________15

LSU JrAniyah Bigam _________16

LSU JrTima Godbless _________17

LSU FrAthaleyha Hinckson _________18

LSU JrKeliza Smith _________19

Minnesota FrAngelena Bullocks _________20

Minnesota JrVictory Godah _________21

Minnesota SoZariah Greaves _________22

Nebraska SrRajer Gurode _________23

Nebraska SoElo Blessing Okpah _________24

Oklahoma FrJordan Atkinson _________25

Oklahoma JrMorgan Little _________26

Oklahoma SrNebtom N'Da _________27

Ole Miss SrAlicia Burnett _________28

Penn StateAddyson White _________29

Rice SrSaniya Friendly _________30

Rutgers JrCynthia Boakye _________31

Rutgers SoAbby Love _________32

Stanford SrAlyssa Jones _________33

Stanford SrAlaysia Oakes _________34

Tarleton Sta SoVictoria Cameron _________35

Tarleton Sta SrLauren Roy _________36

TCU SoTeanna Harlin _________37

TCU FrBailey Johnson _________38

TCUKhristel Martindale _________39

TCU SoIndya Mayberry _________40

TCU SoLondon Tucker _________41

Tennessee FrJounee Armstrong _________42

Tennessee SrLauren Jarrett _________43

Tennessee SrKaniya Johnson _________44

Tennessee SrAvia Jones _________45

Texas SoCarleta Bernard _________46

Texas FrElise Cooper _________47

Texas FrNaomi London _________48

Texas FrMianna Mason _________49

Texas FrJamiah Nabbie _________50

Texas JrRejoice Sule _________51

Texas FrAbigail Wolfe _________52

UCFAaliyah Gipson _________53

Utah SoChelsea Amoah _________54

Utah SoMatejah Mangum _________55

Virginia Tec SoJaniya Johnson _________56

Event  2   Women 200 M University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 1:40 PM
***CUT OFF  23.98***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Allen County SoRanayla Moten _________1

Arizona JrBrooke Lyons _________2

Arkansas SrTaejha Badal _________3

Arkansas FrBreagan Blowers _________4

Arkansas FrAbigail Campbell _________5

Arkansas SrKayla Davis _________6

Arkansas FrRyan Jennings _________7

Arkansas JrRae-Anne Serville _________8

Arkansas JrAsia Thomas _________9

Central Miss JrGrizell Scarlett _________10

Cincinnati SrKya Epps _________11

Cincinnati JrDavenae Fagan _________12

Florida JrJade Brown _________13

Florida FrMalia Campbell _________14

Florida FrTyra Cox _________15

Florida SrGabrielle Matthews _________16

Florida JrQuincy Penn _________17

Florida FrSydney Sutton _________18

Illinois SrAzariyah Bryant _________19

Indiana Stat JrJaniya Bowman _________20

Iowa SrHolly Duax _________21

Iowa SrAlexandria Edison _________22

Iowa SoDamaris Mutunga _________23

Iowa SoChioma Nwachukwu _________24

Iowa SoAlivia Williams _________25

Iowa FrIzzy Zahn _________26

Iowa State SrRachel Joseph _________27

Little Rock SrTakia Palmer _________28

Louisiana Te FrTyrica Sterrett _________29

Louisiana Te JrJaitlyn Ware _________30

LSU FrSkyler Franklin _________31

LSU FrAthaleyha Hinckson _________32

LSU JrKeliza Smith _________33

Minnesota FrAngelena Bullocks _________34

Minnesota FrKyaliah Davis _________35

Minnesota JrVictory Godah _________36

Oklahoma FrJordan Atkinson _________37

Ole Miss SrAlicia Burnett _________38

Rice SrSaniya Friendly _________39

Rice JrRiana Green _________40

Tarleton Sta SoVictoria Cameron _________41

Tarleton Sta SrLauren Roy _________42

TCU SoTeanna Harlin _________43

TCU SoIndya Mayberry _________44
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  2 ...(Women 200 M University)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
TCU SoLondon Tucker _________45

Tennessee FrJounee Armstrong _________46

Tennessee SrLauren Jarrett _________47

Tennessee SrKaniya Johnson _________48

Tennessee SoEsther Joseph _________49

Tennessee SoMaira Scott _________50

Texas SoCarleta Bernard _________51

Texas FrElise Cooper _________52

Texas SrRamiah Elliott _________53

Texas FrNaomi London _________54

Texas JrRejoice Sule _________55

Texas FrAbigail Wolfe _________56

UCF SrJazmen Newberry _________57

UCF JrJaniah Pulliam _________58

UCF FrSamiyah Roberson _________59

UCLA SrNaomi Johnson _________60

UCLA JrTaylor Snaer _________61

UnattachedJan'Taijah Ford _________62

UnattachedBrianna McNeal _________63

UnattachedNicole Yeargin _________64

Utah SoChelsea Amoah _________65

Utah FrKinzlee Riddle _________66

Event  3   Women 400 M University

Friday 2/13/2026 - 4:10 PM
***CUT OFF  54.72***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Arkansas JrAnalisse Batista _________1

Arkansas FrBreagan Blowers _________2

Arkansas JrKaylyn Brown _________3

Arkansas SrSanaria Butler _________4

Arkansas FrAbigail Campbell _________5

Arkansas SrKayla Davis _________6

Arkansas FrMorgan Herbst _________7

Arkansas JrSaira Prince _________8

Arkansas JrRae-Anne Serville _________9

Arkansas JrAmirah Sharpe _________10

Arkansas JrArianna Sharpe _________11

BARBADOSSada Williams _________12

Barton (KS) FrThomphang Basele _________13

Cincinnati JrDavenae Fagan _________14

Cincinnati SoMorgan Komolafe _________15

Florida FrMalia Campbell _________16

Florida FrTyra Cox _________17

Florida JrQuincy Penn _________18

Florida FrSydney Sutton _________19

Illinois FrNaomi Bey-Osborne _________20

Illinois JrGrace Kombetto _________21

Iowa SrGabby Cortez _________22

Iowa JrLeanna Lewis _________23

Iowa JrOlicia Lucas _________24

Iowa FrCaila Lyons _________25

Iowa SoDamaris Mutunga _________26

Iowa SoChioma Nwachukwu _________27

Iowa JrPrincess Uche _________28

Iowa SoAlivia Williams _________29

Iowa FrIzzy Zahn _________30

Iowa State SrJenna James _________31

Iowa State SrRachel Joseph _________32

JAMAICAShena Kaye Anderson _________33

Kansas JrPearl Awanya _________34

Kansas State FrDelaney Brinker _________35

Kansas State SrVanessa Mercera _________36

Kansas State FrDesirae Riehle _________37

Louisiana Te JrJamara Patterson _________38

Louisiana Te JrOsaretin Usenbor _________39

LSU FrSkyler Franklin _________40

LSU JrRafiatu Nuhu _________41

LSU SrElla Onojuvwevwo _________42

Minnesota JrLauBenra Ben _________43

Oklahoma FrGladys David Mumbe _________44

Oklahoma Sta FrBrooke Beck _________45

Oklahoma Sta FrAnnalina Torres _________46

Rice JrRiana Green _________47

Rice JrBarbora Malikova _________48

Rutgers SrCharlee Crawford _________49

Rutgers SrSuccess Duruzor _________50

Tarleton Sta SoEmma Holmes _________51

TCU JrSamarra Monrroy _________52

TCU SoTia Williams _________53

Tennessee SrJavonya Valcourt _________54

Tennessee SrCydney Wright _________55

Texas JrAmelliah Birdow _________56

Texas SrRamiah Elliott _________57

Texas SoAnouk Krause-Jentsch _________58

Texas FrBayleigh Minor _________59

UCF SrTwaneise Johnson _________60

UCF SrJazmen Newberry _________61

UCLA SrNaomi Johnson _________62

UCLA SoKayla Mcbride _________63

UCLA JrAva Simms _________64

UnattachedSara Reifenrath _________65

USAAbbey Glynn _________66

Utah FrKinzlee Riddle _________67

Event  4   Women 800 M University

Friday 2/13/2026 - 6:20 PM
***CUT OFF  2:12.68***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Arizona SrKara Mickelson _________1

Arkansas SrAinsley Erzen _________2

Arkansas SoMadeleine Gear _________3

Arkansas FrMakenna Herbst _________4

Arkansas SrSanu Jallow _________5

Arkansas FrFaith Murphy _________6

Arkansas SoSorcha Shiu _________7

CSU Pueblo SrHelen Braybrook _________8

CSU Pueblo JrCharlotte Young _________9
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  4 ...(Women 800 M University)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Florida JrLayla Haynes _________10

Illinois JrGrace Kombetto _________11

Iowa JrRosemary Arthur _________12

Iowa FrGrace Boleyn _________13

Iowa SrGabby Cortez _________14

Iowa JrLeanna Lewis _________15

Iowa FrCaila Lyons _________16

Iowa State SrKinsey Christianson _________17

Iowa State SrMakayla Clark _________18

Iowa State JrCamryn Hubbard _________19

Iowa State SrEmma Vorpagel _________20

Kansas FrMaureen Chepkirui _________21

Kansas SrAaliyah Moore _________22

Kansas State JrAngie Pondler _________23

Kansas State FrAnna Pozdeeva _________24

Minnesota JrZoie Dundon _________25

Nebraska SoLuciana Medina _________26

Nebraska SoJordan Metzler _________27

Nebraska FrErin Moore _________28

Oklahoma SoAbby Jepchirchir _________29

Oklahoma SrKel McDavid _________30

Oklahoma SrMontana Monk _________31

Oklahoma Sta SoKalen Goodman _________32

Oklahoma Sta JrIsis Grant _________33

Oklahoma Sta FrKadence Huck _________34

Oklahoma Sta FrHailey Johnson _________35

Oklahoma Sta SoKailey Littlefield _________36

Oklahoma Sta SrKaylie Politza _________37

Oklahoma Sta FrPaige Stuart _________38

Oklahoma Sta FrAnnalina Torres _________39

Oklahoma Sta FrElyse Wilmes _________40

Penn State SrAllison Johnson _________41

Rice SrCiCi Calhoun _________42

Rice JrCullen Merrell _________43

Rice JrSusan Nestor _________44

South Dakota SoBerkeley Engelland _________45

South Dakota SoEllie Thomas _________46

Stephen F. A FrLauren Creaby _________47

TCU JrChachi Gonzales _________48

TCU SrKayla Jones _________49

TCU SoGeorgia Scott _________50

Tennessee JrKa'Myya Haywood _________51

Texas SoGia Kurp _________52

Tulsa SoGrace MacDonald _________53

Tulsa SrBillie Rouse _________54

UCF SoRaquel Edwards _________55

UCF JrYvone Sandui _________56

UnattachedMallory Lindaman _________57

Event  5   Women 1 Mile University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 12:40 PM
***CUT OFF  4:59.97***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Arizona FrKayla Lark _________1

Arizona SrKara Mickelson _________2

Arkansas SoMadeleine Gear _________3

Arkansas JrJosphine Mwaura _________4

Arkansas SoSorcha Shiu _________5

CSU Pueblo SrJadyn Herron _________6

Florida SoAshley Fitzgerald _________7

Iowa JrRosemary Arthur _________8

Iowa State SoJosie Baker _________9

Iowa State SrBella Heikes _________10

Iowa State SrAshlyn Keeney _________11

Iowa State JrMya Trober _________12

Iowa State JrMckinley Wheeler _________13

Kansas SoMarisa January _________14

Kansas StateHanna Keltner _________15

Kansas State SrGrace Meyer _________16

Minnesota JrZoie Dundon _________17

Minnesota JrNadia Phillips _________18

Minnesota SoIsabelle Schmidt _________19

Missouri FrNatalie Barnard _________20

Missouri FrLily Ginsberg _________21

Nebraska JrAlea Hardie _________22

Nebraska FrErin Moore _________23

Oklahoma SrGabi Barrera _________24

Oklahoma SoLeah Jeruto _________25

Oklahoma SrMontana Monk _________26

Oklahoma SoMary Van Dyke _________27

Oklahoma Sta JrKatie Armstrong _________28

Oklahoma Sta FrKadence Huck _________29

Oklahoma Sta JrJinane Mahi _________30

Oklahoma Sta SoAutumn Michalski _________31

Oklahoma Sta FrBella Nelson _________32

Oklahoma Sta SrAubrey O'Connell _________33

Oklahoma Sta SoLauren Ping _________34

Oklahoma Sta JrMandeep Sangha _________35

Oklahoma Sta JrKevriana Scott _________36

Oklahoma Sta FrPaige Stuart _________37

Oklahoma Sta SrMadi Surber _________38

Oklahoma Sta SoGentry Turner _________39

Rice JrHeidi Nielson _________40

Rice SrMiranda Schriver _________41

South Dakota FrDrew Beason _________42

South Dakota FrCalia Chaney _________43

South Dakota SrAlexus Sindelar _________44

South Dakota SoGeneva Timmerman _________45

Stephen F. A SoEvaline Chepkoech _________46

Stephen F. A FrMiranda Duran _________47

Stephen F. A SoValentine Jemutai _________48

Stephen F. A SoMercy Kipchumba _________49

TCU SoMegan Calhoun _________50
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  5 ...(Women 1 Mile University)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
TCU JrChachi Gonzales _________51

TCU JrGabby Martin _________52

TCU SoGeorgia Scott _________53

Tennessee SoTula Fawbush _________54

Tennessee FrMary Ogwoka _________55

Tennessee SrAmelia Wills _________56

Texas JrNatasja Beijen _________57

Texas SoAishling Callanan _________58

Texas JrBrighton Mooney _________59

Texas SoKaylin Rendon _________60

Tulsa SrSarah Hosey _________61

Tulsa SoEvyn Humphrey _________62

Tulsa SoMatilda Laidlaw _________63

Tulsa SoSara Morefield _________64

UCF SrKendall Hughes _________65

UCF SoBailey McLain _________66

UCF SoAlexandra Raquet _________67

UnattachedClaire Frazier _________68

UnattachedAudrey Hill _________69

Event  6   Women 3000 M University

Friday 2/13/2026 - 2:15 PM
***CUT OFF  9:55.30***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Arizona FrPraise Chepkemoi _________1

Arizona FrAmelia North _________2

Arkansas JrJosphine Mwaura _________3

Arkansas JrBradley Weimer _________4

Central Arka SrMadeline Hill _________5

CSU Pueblo SrJadyn Herron _________6

Florida SoAshley Fitzgerald _________7

Iowa State SrBella Heikes _________8

Iowa StateRuby Hughes _________9

Iowa State FrMaya Ledesma _________10

Iowa State SoOlivia Verde _________11

Kansas SoIrine Jepkirui _________12

Kansas SoKaitlyn Swartz _________13

Kansas State FrBree Allen _________14

Kansas State JrChristine Jerono _________15

Kansas State JrVienna Lahner _________16

Kansas State SrGrace Meyer _________17

Minnesota SoTaylor Isabel _________18

Minnesota SoCharlotte Lange _________19

Minnesota JrIzzy Roemer _________20

Minnesota SoIsabelle Schmidt _________21

Minnesota JrAli Weimer _________22

Nebraska JrAlea Hardie _________23

Oklahoma SrGabi Barrera _________24

Oklahoma FrDomtila Cheruto _________25

Oklahoma SoLeah Jeruto _________26

Oklahoma SoMary Van Dyke _________27

Oklahoma Sta SrCayden Dawson _________28

Oklahoma Sta FrAdelynn Rodriguez _________29

Rice JrAlex Gobran _________30

Rice SrMiranda Schriver _________31

South Dakota FrDrew Beason _________32

South Dakota SoGeneva Timmerman _________33

Stephen F. A SoValentine Jemutai _________34

Stephen F. A SoMercy Kipchumba _________35

TCU JrGabby Martin _________36

Tennessee SoHaley Loewe _________37

Tennessee FrMary Ogwoka _________38

Tennessee JrSummer Schuster _________39

Tennessee JrJaci Sievers _________40

Tennessee SrKaitlyn Vanderkolk _________41

Texas JrNatasja Beijen _________42

Texas SoAishling Callanan _________43

Texas JrBrighton Mooney _________44

Texas SoKaylin Rendon _________45

Tulsa SoEvyn Humphrey _________46

Tulsa SoKathryn Koonts _________47

Tulsa SoMatilda Laidlaw _________48

Tulsa SrAiley Mitchell _________49

Tulsa SoSara Morefield _________50

UCF SoAlexandra Raquet _________51

Western Kent FrBrooke Greenwell _________52

Western Kent JrKinley Kunkel _________53

Wichita Stat FrMercy Jepkoech _________54

Wichita Stat FrVivien Kipkorir _________55

Wichita Stat SrLucy Ndungu _________56

Event  7   Women 5000 M University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 12:05 PM
Tyson Center: 15:14.18 3/12/2004 Kim Smith

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Arkansas JrBradley Weimer _________1

Kansas State FrPayton Fink _________2

Kansas State SrAlexa Rios _________3

Oklahoma Cit FrKeira Readnour _________4

Oklahoma Cit FrKenzi Readnour _________5

Western Kent JrKinley Kunkel _________6

Event  8   Women 60 M Hurdles University Prelims

Friday 2/13/2026 - 3:05 PM
***CUT OFF  8.86***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Allen County SoKayla Cleveland _________1

Arizona SrTaylen Wise _________2

Arkansas SrSimone Ballard _________3

Arkansas SoGabriella Cunningham _________4

Arkansas SoHeidi Hudson _________5

Arkansas JrSaira Prince _________6

Barton (KS) FrCamoy Binger _________7

Barton (KS) SoAsharria Ulett _________8

Cincinnati SoMacaela Walker _________9

Florida SoPauline Bikembo _________10

Florida SoHabiba Harris _________11

Florida FrAleesa Samuel _________12
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  8 ...(Women 60 M Hurdles University Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Illinois SrKristine Blazevica _________13

Illinois FrJaiCieonna Gero-Holt _________14

Illinois SoMeagan Humphries _________15

Illinois SoLucie Kienast _________16

Illinois SoMelissa Wullschleger _________17

Indiana Stat JrRachel Mehringer _________18

Indiana Stat FrAubrey Runyon _________19

Iowa SrJailya Ash _________20

Iowa FrIsabel Evans _________21

Iowa SrNatalie Harris _________22

Iowa JrDymond Nave _________23

Iowa State SoRiyah Burns _________24

Iowa State SoMaia Denge-Hagen _________25

Iowa State FrEmma Havighurst _________26

Iowa State FrZola N'Douma-Mona _________27

JAMAICAKerrica Hill _________28

Kansas SoKaleigh Frazier _________29

Kansas FrAlice Lindgren _________30

Kansas State SrJourdin Edwards _________31

Kansas State FrLalie Pouzancre-Hoyer _________32

LSU SrAdeyah Brewster _________33

LSU SoMakeriah Harris _________34

LSU SrSalieci Myles _________35

Minnesota SoKennedy Martinson _________36

Missouri JrBrianna Utecht _________37

Oklahoma SrKennedy Jackson _________38

Oklahoma SrChloe Rodriguez _________39

Oklahoma SrAlly Stephenson _________40

Oklahoma Sta FrElise Eikeland _________41

Oklahoma Sta SoJamila Isman _________42

Ole Miss SoNyajah Gordon _________43

Ole Miss FrJordan Rochester _________44

Penn State SrMaddie Pitts _________45

Rice FrSydney Freeman _________46

Rice SoJulia Johannesdottir _________47

Rice SoMikayla Wills _________48

Rutgers SoLlyric Driscoll _________49

TCU SrElise Dobson _________50

TCU SoAmari Kiluvia _________51

Tennessee SrMyreanna Bebe _________52

Tennessee SoSkye Tolbert _________53

Texas FrIana Ahetz-Etcheber _________54

Texas SoTabea Eitel _________55

Texas FrMianna Mason _________56

UCF SrAntoinette Galloway _________57

UCF FrAlexia Reid _________58

UCLA SrMadison Fleming _________59

UCLA SrYanla Ndjip-Nyemeck _________60

UCLA SoCeleste Polzonetti _________61

Utah SoMaria Alvarado _________62

Utah SoLela Divinity _________63

Event  9   Women 4x400 M Relay University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 3:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
Arkansas _________1

Cincinnati _________2

CSU Pueblo _________3

Florida _________4

Illinois _________5

Iowa _________6

Iowa State _________7

Kansas _________8

Kansas State _________9

Louisiana Te _________10

Minnesota _________11

Oklahoma _________12

Oklahoma Sta _________13

Rice _________14

Rutgers _________15

TCU _________16

Tennessee _________17

Texas _________18

Tulsa _________19

UCF _________20

UCLA _________21

Utah _________22

Event  11   Women High Jump University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 11:00 AM
Progression: TBA

***CUT OFF 1.71***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arizona SrEmma Gates _________1

Arizona SrParis Mikinski _________2

Arkansas FrMaria Isabel Arboleda Angulo _________3

Arkansas FrSavannah Byers _________4

Florida SoPauline Bikembo _________5

Illinois FrEmma Haeggblom _________6

Illinois FrSiun Quinn _________7

Illinois SrRose Yeboah _________8

Indiana Stat SoEllie Irwin _________9

Kansas State SrSharie Enoe _________10

Kansas State FrShanniqua Williams _________11

Louisiana Te JrA'reil Williams _________12

LSU FrZoe Peacock _________13

Missouri SoMarlena Tresnjo _________14

Oklahoma SoMcCarley Gite _________15

Oklahoma JrHannah Pfiffner _________16

Oklahoma FrBrianna Rivers _________17

Penn State SoKatie Becker _________18

Penn State SrGwen Cudmore _________19

Penn State SrMaddie Pitts _________20

Penn State SoHannah Riolo _________21

Rice SrAlice Taylor _________22

Rice SrJosie Taylor _________23
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  11 ...(Women High Jump University)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Rutgers JrJenovia Logan _________24

Rutgers SoAlanna Woolfolk _________25

South Dakota JrMaddie Olson _________26

Stanford SrAlyssa Jones _________27

Texas FrIana Ahetz-Etcheber _________28

Texas FrCaroline Peterson _________29

UCLA SoValentina Fakrogha _________30

Event  12   Women Pole Vault University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 10:30 AM
Progression: TBA

***CUT OFF 1.71***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arkansas JrHannah Estes _________1

Arkansas SoAddison Richey _________2

Central Arka SoBailee Villavaso _________3

Illinois SrMia Morello _________4

Kansas SrKade Joslin _________5

Kansas JrMason Meinershagen _________6

Kansas SoMadison Snody _________7

Kansas State SrClaire Bybee _________8

Little Rock SrBrooklyn Marcee _________9

Minnesota JrSofia Condon _________10

Oklahoma SrTessani Foster _________11

Oklahoma SoJacelyn Neighbors _________12

Oklahoma FrLilly Samanski _________13

Ole Miss SoLily Beattie _________14

Ole Miss JrMary Cate Doughty _________15

Ole Miss JrRachel Homoly _________16

Ole Miss SoKatie McFarland _________17

PacerMadi Wulfekotter _________18

South Dakota JrEliza Aitken _________19

South Dakota FrRylie Hansen _________20

South Dakota SrMarleen Mulla _________21

South Dakota JrKailee Swart _________22

South Dakota SoAnna Willis _________23

Tennessee SrKendall Ford _________24

Tennessee SoMya Strahm _________25

Tennessee SoSkye Tolbert _________26

Texas JrSophia Kowalski _________27

UCLA FrPaige Echsner _________28

UCLA SrPaige Sommers _________29

UnattachedCarly Pujol _________30

Utah State FrKarina Cooper _________31

Western Kent JrNatalie Papes _________32

Western Kent JrSophia Roskoski _________33

Event  13   Women Long Jump University

Friday 2/13/2026 - 2:45 PM
***CUT OFF 6.09***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arkansas SoHeidi Hudson _________1

Florida JrIndia Alix _________2

Florida SoPauline Bikembo _________3

Florida SoAsia Phillips _________4

Illinois JrKatharina Graman _________5

Illinois SoMeagan Humphries _________6

Illinois SoLucie Kienast _________7

Illinois FrRomi Tamir _________8

Iowa State JrAmari Laing _________9

Iowa State SrSydney Willits _________10

Kansas SoKori Randle _________11

Kansas SoRichelle Stanley _________12

Kansas State JrAaliyah Foster _________13

Kansas State SrAaliyah Lindsay _________14

Kansas State SoChisom Nwafor _________15

Kansas State SrTesia Thomas _________16

Kansas State JrMaud Zeffou-Poaty _________17

LSU SrAdeyah Brewster _________18

LSU FrMarley Richard _________19

Oklahoma SrKennedy Jackson _________20

Oklahoma FrAshley Lister _________21

Oklahoma SrAlly Stephenson _________22

Oklahoma FrKassidi Watkins _________23

Ole Miss SrLizzie Hatton _________24

Rutgers SrPaige Floriea _________25

Tarleton Sta SoPrestina Ochonogor _________26

TCU SoLondon Tucker _________27

Texas SoTabea Eitel _________28

UCF SoOmaria Gordon _________29

UCF FrKaeli Powe _________30

UCF FrJasmine Ross _________31

UCF SrKimberly Smith _________32

UCLA SrSydney Johnson _________33

UnattachedTionna Tobias _________34

Event  14   Women Triple Jump University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 11:00 AM
***CUT OFF 12.58***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arizona FrAnja Maraz _________1

Florida SoAsia Phillips _________2

Florida FrGabrielle Pierre _________3

Indiana Stat SoJahnel Bowman _________4

Iowa State JrAva Cinnamo _________5

Kansas SoKori Randle _________6

Kansas State SrAaliyah Lindsay _________7

Kansas State JrTaylor Mayo _________8

Kansas State FrDestini Smith _________9

Kansas State JrDaniela Wamokpego _________10

Minnesota SrDiarra Sow _________11

Nebraska SrRhianna Phipps _________12

Nebraska FrWhitney Robinson _________13

Oklahoma FrZalaya Dupre _________14

Oklahoma JrTaylor Fingers _________15

Oklahoma SrJordan Hardy _________16

Ole Miss SoMadison Martinez _________17

Penn State JrElizabeth Schreiber _________18
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Tyson Invitational - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Randal Tyson Track Complex

Univ.of Arkansas--Fayetteville, AR

Performance List

Event  14 ...(Women Triple Jump University)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Stanford FrElena Cooper _________19

Stanford FrSamantha Ennin _________20

Stanford SrAlaysia Oakes _________21

Tarleton Sta JrSofia DeGroot _________22

TCU SoHannah Forde _________23

TCU SoAlleah Krote _________24

Tennessee FrEndia Smith _________25

UCF SrAngelina Horn _________26

UCF SrJade Johnson _________27

UCF FrKaeli Powe _________28

UCLA SrSophia Hartwell _________29

UCLA SrMackenzie Kirk _________30

Event  15   Women Shot Put University

Saturday 2/14/2026 - 10:45 AM
***CUT OFF 14.57***

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arizona SoHaedyn Bambolo _________1

Arizona SrTapenisa Havea _________2

Arkansas SoHeidi Hudson _________3

CSU Pueblo SrFebe Wessels _________4

FloridaAbby Elmore _________5

Florida JrGracelyn Leiseth _________6

Florida SrAlida Van Daalen _________7

Illinois SrOluwatomilayo Akintunde _________8

Iowa JrWisdom Williams _________9

Iowa State FrKamari Brown _________10

Kansas SoAddie Cline _________11

Kansas SoMadeleine Fey _________12

Kansas City JrNaomi Eyanagho _________13

LSU JrLeah Acosta _________14

LSU JrAmbria Langley _________15

LSU FrJillian Scully _________16

Minnesota JrRejoice Agbewodie _________17

Minnesota JrAnthonett Nabwe _________18

Oklahoma FrTyley Dotson _________19

Oklahoma SoMaggie Mullings _________20

Ole Miss FrNatalie Brown _________21

Ole Miss JrAkaoma Odeluga _________22

Ole Miss FrTemidayo Owoyemi _________23

Penn State SoSasha Garnett _________24

Penn State SoSkye Petrie-Cameron _________25

Rutgers SrTeyana Ames _________26

TCU JrSerina Ramirez _________27

Texas JrGiavonna Meeks _________28

Villanova JrMaria Deaviz _________29

Western Kent JrJayla Gilbert _________30

Event  16   Women Weight Throw University

Friday 2/13/2026 - 4:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Arizona SrTapenisa Havea _________1

Central Arka JrJoia Perry _________2

Florida JrImani Washington _________3

Illinois SrOluwatomilayo Akintunde _________4

Illinois JrJordan Koskondy _________5

Illinois SrPhethisang Makhethe _________6

IowaPeyton Wilson _________7

Iowa State FrKamari Brown _________8

Iowa State SoCandra King _________9

Kansas SrBarbora Stejfova _________10

Kansas State SrMonique Hardy _________11

Louisiana Te SrKaitlyn Washington _________12

Minnesota JrRejoice Agbewodie _________13

Minnesota JrAnthonett Nabwe _________14

Minnesota JrHadley Streit _________15

MissouriAmes Burton _________16

Missouri SoReagan Kimrey _________17

Oklahoma JrKennedy Clarke _________18

Ole Miss FrNatalie Brown _________19

Ole Miss SrNyah Edwards _________20

Ole Miss JrAkaoma Odeluga _________21

Ole Miss JrSkylar Soli _________22

Ole Miss SoNaomi Woolfolk _________23

Penn State SoGabby Cope _________24

Penn State JrAlex Pancoast _________25

South Dakota SrDelaney Smith _________26

Tennessee JrCedricka Williams _________27

Texas JrGiavonna Meeks _________28

UnattachedJalani Davis _________29

Virginia FrCharlotta Sandkulla _________30

Western Kent SrAjla Basic _________31


